
$4,241,029.67

$120,702.77

Central Services
    Function 2500 series
    Exclude 2500 with Job Class 107

Total Indirect Expenditures
    

$120,702.77

DIVIDED BY

Instruction
    Function 1000 $2,307,354.71

Plus Support
    Function 2000 series 
    Minus 2500 series (except 2511 with     
    Job Class 107) $1,545,107.88

Plus Non-Instruction
    Function 3000 $267,864.31

Plus Facilities
    Function 4000 series $240,035.73

Plus Private Schools
    Function 5000 series $0.00

Minus Capital Outlay / Equipment / Debt Services / Fines / Penalties

$32,136.14

Total Other Expenditures $4,328,226.49

Less 10% Predetermined Rate

2.78%

.27%

2.51%Indirect Cost Rate

Based on FY 2025

$92,010.11 $91,029.87

$92,010.11 $91,029.87

$2,665,641.28 $2,581,200.62

$1,606,136.39 $1,750,902.80

$214,157.42 $218,126.80

$310,960.30 $84,276.42

$0.00 $0.00

$144,581.75 $106,170.98

$4,652,313.64 $4,528,335.66

1.97% 2.01%

.19% .2%

1.78% 1.81%

Total Cost Pool Expenditures
    Funds 11-60 Minus 41
    Functions 1000-4700 and 5500 $4,612,345.20 $4,641,260.09

FY2023 FY2024 FY2025

     All Functions with Object 440 and 700 series, 820-840, 881, 890,900 series 
     (Management Organization object codes 377,378,393-396)

Central Services ÷ Other Expenditures 2.25%

0.22%

2.03%

Indirect Cost for Fiscal Year 2027 2.03%

ges:120
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